Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 11/7/2019 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 19-04510-5-JNC Goldie Eborn Moore Richard L. Cannon Il Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 19-04461-5-JNC Tracy Ann Norman Kenneth W. King Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
3 19-04650-5-JNC Joyce S Bell Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
4 19-04721-5-JNC Joyce Maud Owens Robert Lee Roland IV Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 19-04711-5-JNC Tonya Lynette Harrell Sarah Beth Withers Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 19-04698-5-JNC Leonard Lee Balonek Timothy V. Anderson Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Betty Louise Balonek

7 19-04689-5-JNC James E Miller Ill W. Brock Mitchell Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 19-04580-5-JNC Paulette Freeman Watson Alexis C. Pugh Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 19-04013-5-JNC Jarratt Scott Mobley Sr. John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 19-04589-5-JNC Gary Marcel Holtvoigt Jason David Watson Joseph A. Bledsoe I
11 19-04690-5-JNC Donna W Mackey Christopher Scott Kirk Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
12 19-03283-5-JNC Lisa Dawn Walston Christopher Scott Kirk Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
13 19-04633-5-JNC Anthony E. Varnadore Benjamin R. Eisner Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Alexa H. Varnadore

14 19-03479-5-JNC Christopher L. Coggins Benjamin R. Eisner Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
15 19-04716-5-JNC Angelica Anaya Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
16 19-04518-5-JNC Edwin C Brown Jr. Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joyce Whichard-Brown

17 19-04524-5-JNC Deloris C Cooper Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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Case Number

19-04684-5-JNC

19-04640-5-JNC

19-04505-5-JNC

19-04022-5-JNC

19-04554-5-JNC

19-04485-5-JNC

18-03962-5-JNC

19-03766-5-JNC

19-04516-5-JNC

19-04533-5-JNC

19-04472-5-JNC

19-04562-5-JNC

19-04634-5-JNC

19-04555-5-JNC

19-04678-5-JNC

19-04476-5-JNC

19-04623-5-JNC

19-04433-5-JNC

19-04664-5-JNC

19-04576-5-JNC

Debtor

Rosie Everett
Willie Mack Stanley
Lena Diana Stanley

Ronald Joseph DeMatteis
Tracy Lynn DeMatteis

Deborah Winstead Morris
Thaddeus Earl Sellers
Tracy Carol Sellers

Jerry Earl Midgette
Michelle Lynn Gardner
Chris Matthew Gardner
Kevin Alan Clemmons
Brandon Eugene Dail
Jodie Rowe Dail

Antonio Foskey

Kimberly Demetrius Trapp

Gloria Tine Meadows

Kenneth Emerson Laughinghouse

Bobbie Jean Laughinghouse

Anthony Tony Goines
Deidre Thompson Goines

Lenora Holloway

Timothy Lewis Rodgers

Michael Wayne Floyd

Virginia Roberts Floyd

Richard Edward Grandshaw Jr.
Denise Fry Grandshaw

Calvin Earl Hagans
Angela Lynette Hagans

Pamela Cooper Andrews

Attorney
Allen C Brown

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin
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Joshua Hillin

Trustee

Joseph A.
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Case Number

19-04493-5-JNC

19-04583-5-JNC

19-04642-5-JNC

19-04673-5-JNC

19-04679-5-JNC

19-04544-5-JNC

19-04620-5-JNC

19-04515-5-JNC

19-04547-5-JNC

19-04590-5-JNC

19-04594-5-JNC

19-04431-5-JNC

Debtor

Willie Ocie Newsome

Sharon Liverman Newsome

Latisha Renee Miller

Cassandra Marie Tillery

Dorothy Lashley Wright

Kristopher Lynn Harris

LaShawnda Weaver Bishop

Steven Ray Peay Sr

Balanza Renee Peay

Afreda Denise Evans

Chonda Sheard Bowser

Kylie Shaunette Mitchell

Mark Gregory Bowers

Angela Hope Farrow

Attorney

Palmer E.

Palmer E.

Palmer E.

Palmer E.

Palmer E.

Palmer E.

Palmer E.

Palmer E.
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Pro Se

Huffstetler IlI
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Trustee

Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
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